Payments over £100 for the year 2022-23

Date

01/04/2022
13/04/2022
02/05/2022
21/05/2022
13/05/2022
06/06/2022

Details

Scribe Accounting

BHIB

Ridgeway Rural Services
Oxford First Aid Training
D Lindsay (Rackspace)
Ridgeway Rural Services

24/06/2022 The Heritage Fruit Co

30/06/2022
05/07/2022
11/07/2022
11/07/2022
18/07/2022
31/08/2022
12/09/2022
17/09/2023
23/09/2022
26/09/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
07/10/2022
13/10/2022
26/10/2022
19/12/2022
22/12/2022
30/12/2022
30/12/2022
31/01/2023
31/01/2023

Ridgeway Rural Services
Future Nature WTC
Parish Administration
HMRC

Natural Stone Craft Ltd
RoSPA

Parish Administration
Flower Farms

Farol

Ridgeway Rural Services
Parish Administration
HMRC

Nicholsons

Bunkers Hill Plant Nursery
Ridgeway Rural Services
Nicholsons

Bunkers Hill Plant Nursery
Parish Administration
HMRC

Nicholsons

Nicholsons

02/02/2023 Woodland Trust
02/02/2023 AW Mobbs & Co Ltd
24/02/2023 St Peter's PCC

05/03/2023
05/05/2023

Parish Administration
Parish Administration

Payment

£345.60
£453.59
£768.00
£210.00
£101.45
£600.00
£421.10
£834.00
£1,374.00
£589.82
£147.40
£186.00
£176.40
£117.40
£108.00
£360.00
£840.00
£431.44
£107.80
£1,620.00
£307.80
£234.00
£1,350.00
£432.00
£586.87
£146.60
£300.00
£1,404.00
£255.00
£225.00
£500.00
£595.96
£149.20






